AGENDA
NASA SOUNDING ROCKET WORKING GROUP
May 17-18, 1994

Science Applications International Corp. (SAIC)
Suite 400, 400 Virginia Ave. S.W. Washington, D.C.

Tuesday, May 17

0830

0845

0930

1015

1030

1130

0100

0230

0245

0330

0400

0500

Opening Remarks W. Neupert
The Outlook for Space Science G. Withbroe
Current Issues P. DeMinco
Break

Project Review W. Gurkin

Highlights of the Past Year/Current Year’s Program
Present/Future Flight Rates
Status of Campaigns
Failure Reports Status
Lunch

New Systems and Technology

Terrier-Improved Orion Test Flight
(launched April 5, 1994) Bud Ballance

New Technology: Laser-initiated Ordnance
N. Schulze

New Technology: Telemetry Systems Development Flights
F. Parong

Break

Activities to Re-activate the Ft. Churchill Range

S. Mullen, Akjuit Aerospace, Inc.

Support of the NASA Sounding Rocket Program by the Office of
Space Communications (Code O)
H. Bell/N. Novack

General Discussion of Current Technical Issues

Adjourn

15

45

45

60

30

30

30

45

30

60

min

min

min

min

min

min

min

min

min



Wednesday, May 18

0830 Executive Session with Headquarters Staff/ Writing Session if needed
1000 Review of Action Items
1130 Next Meeting Date/ Location

1200 Adjourn



