

AGENDA

NASA SOUNDING ROCKET WORKING GROUP

May 17-18, 1994

Science Applications International Corp. (SAIC)
Suite 400, 400 Virginia Ave. S.W. Washington, D.C.

Tuesday, May 17

0830	Opening Remarks	W. Neupert	15 min
0845	The Outlook for Space Science	G. Withbroe	45 min
0930	Current Issues	P. DeMinco	45 min
1015	Break		
1030	Project Review	W. Gurkin	60 min
	Highlights of the Past Year/Current Year's Program		
	Present/Future Flight Rates		
	Status of Campaigns		
	Failure Reports Status		
1130	Lunch		
0100	New Systems and Technology		
	Terrier-Improved Orion Test Flight (launched April 5, 1994)	Bud Ballance	30 min
	New Technology: Laser-initiated Ordnance	N. Schulze	30 min
	New Technology: Telemetry Systems Development Flights	F. Parong	30 min
0230	Break		
0245	Activities to Re-activate the Ft. Churchill Range	S. Mullen, Akjuit Aerospace, Inc.	45 min
0330	Support of the NASA Sounding Rocket Program by the Office of Space Communications (Code O)	H. Bell/N. Novack	30 min
0400	General Discussion of Current Technical Issues		60 min
0500	Adjourn		

Wednesday, May 18

0830 Executive Session with Headquarters Staff/ Writing Session if needed

1000 Review of Action Items

1130 Next Meeting Date/ Location

1200 Adjourn